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Complete each sentence with an appropriate alliterative word from the box.

dove

whales

shoes

sailboat

snack

cheerful!ag

paint

rabbits

gravestones

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

The whimsical whistle through the white waters.

Daring David deeply.

Sam's shiny shone brightly.

a pretty picture in the park.

The silently sailed through the sea.

The !uttered in the !oral "eld.

children chased colorful butter!ies.

Restless roam relentlessly.

The sni#ing dog sneaked into the cupboard.

The ghosts gazed at the in the grim graveyard.

Pink petals

Alliteration
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